Tuition and Fee Schedule

Tupelo Christian Preparatory School

2023-2024 TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS

Annual Semester Payments lgaMr(:]ZmLy
(one payment due  (two payments due June 10%" 3 fgth h h
June 10™) and Dec 10" (June 10% throug

May 10
K4 (%2 day) $2712 $1356 $226
K5 & K4 (full day) $5412 $2706 $451

15t - 8" grades $8115 $4057.50 $676.25

9t - 12" grades $8445 $4222.50 $703.75

Please refer to the document entitled TUITION AND FEE PAYMENT PoLicy for important financial information.

2023-2024 FEE INFORMATION
For 15t-12% grade families

1. Registration fee (per student, non-refundable)
e $300 per student until April 1% $400 per student April 2" through May 1% $500 per student after May 1.

o Please note that the amount of the per student registration fee is determined by when the complete student application
is received in the Admissions Office.

2. Building Fee (non-refundable)

For only 1 student attending: Annual amount (due June 10™) of $1092

Semester Payments (two payments due June 10" and December 10™) of $546 each payment
Twelve monthly payments (June 10" through May 10™) of $91 each payment.

For 2 or more students attending: Annual amount (due June 10™) of $1596

Semester Payments (two payments due June 10" and December 10™) of $798 each payment
Twelve Monthly Payments (June 10™ through May 10™) of $133 each payment.

For specific services

R

< After School Program (K4 — 12 grade students only): $5.00 per hour, charged in 30 minute increments.

« Athletic Fees
o Student —Athlete Fees for 15t — 6™ Grade Students: Per sport fee of $37 with a max limit of $100 per student-athlete.
o Student-Athlete Fees for 7t — 12" Grade Students: Per sport fee of $100 with a max limit of $150 per student-athlete
o $300 in program or sign advertisement sales.

2023-2024 FAMILY BUDGET WORKSHEET

Registration Fees
Building Fee
Tuition Amount
After School Program
Student-Athlete Fee $
Total Amount $
Monthly Amount $
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